
 
Academy or School Name:  Wayne County Regional Police Academy 
Graduation Date:  May 7, 2010 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number: 734-462-4747 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bryan Baker 734 891 6958 Bbaker7@emich.edu 
Ricky Barnosky 734 770 8668 barnosky008@hotmail.com 
Joseph Bolla 313 421 6203 jmbolla@yahoo.com 
Gregory Brewster 313 515 9572 roosterbrewster7@gmail.com 
Francis Cain 734 377 0103 fjcainIII@gmail.com 
Joshua Dorow 734 652 6922 dooberdorrow3@yahoo.com 
Matthew Doss 734 624 9246 Jocher66@yahoo.com 
Kevin Durham 734 552 8257 kjdurham89@hotmail.com 
Allen Feigel 734 718 4987 alf3367@yahoo.com 
George Frantz 910 381 9419 logansrun67@yahoo.com 
Ben Garrison 734 255 1006 bgarriso@emich.edu 
Brenden Harrison 313 212 9949 brendenharrison@gmail.com 
Justin Hawrot 313 595 0326 hotrod1514@hotmail.com 
Kurt Heiob 248 467 6829 kurtheiob@yahoo.com 
Steffen Hill 586 306 8921 sh check six@live.com 
Gerald Karpinski 313 401 6960 gjkarp2@sbcglobal.net 
Brittany Keith 313 207 7990 Keeferz04@aol.com 
Edward Light 734 752 2185 edlight1@hotmail.com 
Kenneth Losey 734 787 2356 ken_los@hotmail.com 
Keven Luther 313 516 9378 jdez26@comcast.net 
Daniel Ross 248 767 1791 rossdan30@gmail.com 
Eric Merrell 734 674 1169 emerrell04@hotmail.com 
Michael Miller 313 205 4885 millertime1707@yahoo.com 
Rory Miller 734 934 1346 miller0081@hotmail.com 
Matthew Miracle 734 754 6322 matthew_miracle@yahoo.com 
Nick Mitchell 313 418 5173 nmitch31@yahoo.com 
Jason Morgan 734 551 1501 jasonmorgan620@hotmail.com 
Brent Newsted 734 664 9153 brent.netsted@gmail.com 
Margaret O'Sullivan 313 671 9492 osully620@yahoo.com 
Chris Pedersen 248 924 1079 pedcea@bluffton.edu 
Jake Shearer 248 762 9111 sheare12@msu.edu 
Keith Shurkus 734 301 0428 kshurkus@gmail.com 
Tina Smith 734 664 5962 sgtomama@yahoo.com 
Jason Soulliere 313 300 2318 snoboarder84@aol.com 



 
Brian Steffani 734 626 8854 brian.steffani@yahoo.com 
Josh Tanner 734 338 3813 vaiotanner@aol.com 
Adam Tomaszewski 313 247 6332 atom300@wowway.com 
Derek Trosper 734 612 8156 dtro07@yahoo.com 
Ladd Upell 517 673 2272 laddlewis@hotmail.com 
John Veldhuis 313 590 3458 floridafaninmi@gmail.com 
Dominique Wainwright 313 510 6587 domo0726@aol.com 
Robert Wentworth 586 921 3696 mpsrock@hotmail.com 
Justin Yunk 734 740 5178 jaybon23@hotmail.com 
 


